
 / ndf 2χ  359.4 / 37

Constant  9.3± 624.8 

Mean      0.0006067± -0.0002324 

Sigma     0.00061± 0.05722 

-1 -0.8 -0.6 -0.4 -0.2 -0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

200

400

600

800

1000

 / ndf 2χ  359.4 / 37

Constant  9.3± 624.8 

Mean      0.0006067± -0.0002324 

Sigma     0.00061± 0.05722 

E
nt

ri
es

[C
ou

nt
s/

0.
1m

m
]

0-yfity [cm]

Average


